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2019
Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

4.796 4.833 100000 99638 7197317 71.9732
0.334 1.334 99517 397788 7097679 71.3215
0.131 0.654 99384 496757 6699891 67.4143
0.128 0.639 99319 496436 6203134 62.4567
0.558 2.782 99255 495587 5706699 57.4951
0.866 4.32 98979 493828 5211112 52.6485
0.686 3.42 98552 491916 4717284 47.8661
1.11 5.534 98215 489714 4225369 43.0218

1.431 7.13 97671 486615 3735654 38.2473
2.516 12.506 96975 481842 3249040 33.504
4.403 21.788 95762 473594 2767198 28.8966
8.391 41.152 93676 458740 2293604 24.4846

15.752 75.966 89821 432045 1834864 20.4281
25.188 118.887 82997 390318 1402819 16.902
35.788 164.914 73130 335500 1012501 13.8452
47.12 211.655 61070 273035 677001 11.0857

75.752 319.207 48144 202301 403966 8.3908
119.904 458.761 32776 126290 201666 6.1528
180.507 607.459 17740 75376 75376 4.2489

Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

4.271 4.22 100000 99684 7786246 77.8625
0.237 0.946 99578 398114 7686562 77.1914
0.047 0.233 99484 497361 7288448 73.2627
0.157 0.782 99461 497109 6791087 68.2792
0.153 0.761 99383 496725 6293978 63.3307
0.247 1.23 99307 496231 5797253 58.377
0.383 1.91 99185 495451 5301023 53.4458
0.398 1.983 98996 494487 4805572 48.5433
0.949 4.735 98799 492827 4311085 43.6348
1.272 6.337 98331 490099 3818258 38.8305
2.231 11.095 97708 485831 3328159 34.0622
4.079 20.206 96624 478240 2842328 29.4163
6.749 33.224 94672 465496 2364088 24.9714

10.976 53.514 91526 445387 1898592 20.7437
16.325 78.628 86629 416114 1453205 16.7751
26.461 124.538 79817 374235 1037091 12.9933
54.574 241.07 69877 307271 662856 9.4861

100.007 399.525 53032 212190 355585 6.7052
186.877 620.654 31844 143395 143395 4.503
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